Position

Operations Manager

Court Supervisor

Deputy Court Clerk llI

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk IlI

Deputy Court Clerk llI

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk l1I

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Department

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Total Wages

$108,397

$80,342

$56,204

$51,808

$45,765

$44,630

$43,166

$41,621

$40,267

$33,126

$30,976

$28,958

$28,851

$7,635

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,914

$6,750

$14,742

$12,913

$29,024

$4,105

$13,724

$13,551

$13,378

$10,977

$10,927

$15,458

$11,968

$0



