Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Manager		Monterey County Superior Court	Traffic	\$108,397	\$28,914
Court Supervisor		Monterey County Superior Court	Traffic	\$80,342	\$6,750
Deputy Court Clerk III		Monterey County Superior Court	Traffic	\$56,204	\$14,742
Deputy Court Clerk II		Monterey County Superior Court	Traffic	\$51,808	\$12,913
Deputy Court Clerk II		Monterey County Superior Court	Traffic	\$45,765	\$29,024
Deputy Court Clerk II		Monterey County Superior Court	Traffic	\$44,630	\$4,105
Deputy Court Clerk II		Monterey County Superior Court	Traffic	\$43,166	\$13,724
Deputy Court Clerk II		Monterey County Superior Court	Traffic	\$41,621	\$13,551
Deputy Court Clerk II		Monterey County Superior Court	Traffic	\$40,267	\$13,378
Deputy Court Clerk III		Monterey County Superior Court	Traffic	\$33,126	\$10,977
Deputy Court Clerk III		Monterey County Superior Court	Traffic	\$30,976	\$10,927
Deputy Court Clerk II		Monterey County Superior Court	Traffic	\$28,958	\$15,458
Deputy Court Clerk II		Monterey County Superior Court	Traffic	\$28,851	\$11,968
Deputy Court Clerk III		Monterey County Superior Court	Traffic	\$7,635	\$0